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Lunch

All Students
School Employee

Visitor

All Students
School Employee

Visitor

$0.00
$3.00 
$3.50

 

$0.00
$4.50 
$5.00

A La Carte
$2.00
$1.00 
$4.50

 

$0.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

Large Salad
Small Salad

Salad Bar Meal
(Large Salad with Meat)

Bottled Water
*Flavored Water

*Sweet Tea
**Ice Cream

*Item only offered to adults.
**Item only offered on special occasions.


